SECURITY PRODUCTS
AT FLAIR WE CARE!    800-532-3492
CLOSED
LOOP
VIP68
VIP94-1 and VIP94-1N
VIP941A MN123787
VIP94-2 and VIP94-2N

RMS94-2 / 94-2N
PFC48 / 48N *
MSS100-6 *
LMS11
LMS13-1
LMS13-2
LMS88
LMS28
1000-24 / 24S
1020-24
1000-53
1000-37 / 37S
1020-37
1000-65
1900-98
1000-98Z / 98L
1000-38Z / 38L
1800-98
OPEN LOOP
RMS71-2
--
RMS93-2 / 93-2N
PFC41 / 41N *
MSS100-1 *
--
LMS12-1
LMS12-2
LMS87
LMS27
1000-22 / 22S
1020-22
1000-51
1000-58 / 40S
1020-58
1000-63
1900-96
1000-96Z / 96L
1000-36Z / 36L
1800-96
SPDT
RMS69-2
--

1 1/2”
3”
3”
--
--
--
Up to 6” travel
--
RECESSED CONTACTS - Multiple Configurations
SURFACE MOUNT CONTACTS - Multiple Configurations
OVERHEAD DOOR CONTACTS - Multiple Configurations
1020-24
LMS11
RMS68-2 RMS94-1 RMS94-1N RMS94-2 RMS94-2N PFC48    PFC48N MSS100-6
LMS13-1   LMS13-2 LMS88 LMS28 1000-24   1000-24S
1000-53 1000-37   1000-37S 1020-37 1000-65
1800-981000-38Z1000-98L1900-98 1000-98Z
HIGH SECURITY CONTACTS - Balanced or Triple Biased
SPECIALTY SWITCHES AND ACCESSORIES
Brackets